Constant current 220-240V Series PF0.5 economic-6W EBP006CXXXXS1 Series
▲Input Voltage 220-240VAC
▲Protections: short circuit/over load/over voltage
▲IP20 Ingress protection
▲Power Factor >0.45
▲Efficiency ≥76%
▲Class II，SELV，built-in
▲3 years warranty

No. Model number
Input Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Max.Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC)
Max.Power(W)
1 EBP006C0150S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 150 20-40 60 6
2 EBP006C0200S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 200 15-30 42 6
3 EBP006C0250S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 250 12-24 35 6
4 EBP006C0300S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 300 12-20 33 6
5 EBP006C0350S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 350 12-18 25 6.3
6 EBP006C0400S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 400 8-15 25 6
7 EBP006C0450S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 450 7-13.5 23 6.1
8 EBP006C0500S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 500 6-12 22 6
9 EBP006C0550S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 550 5.5-11 20 6.1
10 EBP006C0600S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 600 5.5-10 16 6
11 EBP006C0650S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 650 5.5-9.5 16 6.2
12 EBP006C0700S1 220-240 0.11 50/60 700 2.8-9 13 6.3
Note：Output current can be 500mA, 600mA, 700mA or from 150mA to 350mA and increasing in multiples of 50mA for BIS certified approval.
Constant current 220-240V Series PF0.5 economic-6W EBP006CXXXXS1 Series
DESCRIPTIONS OF CHANGE
变更项目 ITEM 变更前 BEFORE 变更后 AFTER 版本 VERSION 变更日期 DATE